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Speedo Fast Water Meet 2017

Amsterdam, 8- - 9-7-2017
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DE DOLFIJN - AMSTERDAM

Programmanr. 1
8-7-2017 - 8:45

Heren, 50m vrije slag

Senioren Open
Startlijst Voorronde

Nederlands Record Senioren 21.05 Jesse Puts Hoofddorp 5-11-2016
Nederlands Record Jeugd 21.75 Nyls Korstanje Windsor (CAN) 9-12-2016
Nederlands Record Junioren 22.67 Nyls Korstanje Amsterdam 30-1-2015
Nederlands Record 18 jaar 22.00 Ben Schwietert Amsterdam 20-12-2015
Nederlands Record 17 jaar 21.75 Nyls Korstanje Windsor (CAN) 9-12-2016
Nederlands Record 16 jaar 22.18 Nyls Korstanje Tilburg 31-10-2015
Nederlands Record 15 jaar 23.12 Nyls Korstanje Tilburg 8-11-2014
Nederlands Record 14 jaar 23.99 Nyls Korstanje Doetinchem 8-12-2013
Nederlands Record 13 jaar 24.97 Nyls Korstanje Oss 9-12-2012
naam vereniging inschrijftijd startnr.

Serie 1 van 15

1 Thomas Rekvelt De Dolfijn 35.99 200402251 AFG

2 Sander Heinsius HZ&PC Heerenveen 34.78 200400013

3 Timon Wijsman Albion d'ELFT (SG) 34.38 200403707

4 Aidan Wallace De Dolfijn 34.08 200401161

5 Jismayah Angwarmase TriVia 34.26 200401725

6 Youri Weerts DWT 34.68 199905027

7 Naoufal Quandil DWT 35.31 200301155

8 Sasha Weerts DWT 37.95 200204839 AFG
Serie 2 van 15

1 Kay van Sleen Steenwijk 1934 33.83 200400083

2 Hachem Hussein DWT 32.07 200203245

3 Bram van Norel RzC 31.52 200301133

4 Anton Smirnov DWT 30.67 200005597

5 Joren Oldenhof De Dolfijn 31.46 200400045

6 Shawn Klas Kon AZ 1870 31.62 200402005

7 Lucas Douwma DWT 33.33 200401337

8 Kelvin Douwma DWT 33.92 200400547
Serie 3van 15

1 Anouar Visser De Aalscholver 30.16 200301829

2 Filipe Goncalves Kon AZ 1870 29.93 200201539

3 Sijbren Beeksma TriVia 29.59 200400133

4 Daniél Bots De Kikker 29.14 200202051

5 Dave Rook Kon AZ 1870 29.32 200204355

6 Meindert Dekkinga HZ&PC Heerenveen 29.83 200400377

7 Peter Schelvis LINK 30.09 198906671

8 Raphaél Dessart ZV De Zaan 30.24 200401335
Serie 4 van 15

1 Pepijn Verschoor RzC 29.11 200300231

2 Josse Reinders ZPC Hoogeveen 28.75 200201729

3 Milan van Aken The Hague Swimming (SG) 28.62 200303307

4 Kazik Huibers Kon AZ 1870 28.39 200204565 NG..

5 Mac Peeks ZPC Hoogeveen 28.57 200400153

6 Jorian Darwinkel HZ&PC Heerenveen 28.65 200300565

7 Liam Burger DAW 28.90 200201001

8 Lars Jacobsen DWK 29.11 199705453
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Speedo Fast Water Meet 2017
Amsterdam, 8- - 9-7-2017 DE DOLFIJN - AMSTERDAM
Programmanr. 1, Heren, 50m vrije slag, Voorronde
Serie 5 van 15
1 Michel Wigbers DWT 28.23 198001743
2 Borek Buursma HZ&PC Heerenveen 28.18 200200747
3 Bjorn Kokkelkoren ZPC Hoogeveen 27.88 200200757
4 Emre Uysal DWT 27.18 200003465
5 Kenan Coriiz Albion d'ELFT (SG) 27.81 200300357
6 Daan Hogerhuis Albion d'ELFT (SG) 28.04 200300317
7 Merlin Belmon HetY 28.22 200403191
8 Boy Borreman LINK 28.28 200102751
Serie 6 van 15
1 Joas Groeneveld DWK 27.13 200102669
2 Miguel Klooster DWT 26.93 200100613
3 Joey de Groot De Aalscholver 26.78 200303587
4 Christian van Mierlo Albion d'ELFT (SG) 26.65 200103155
5 Ivar Oldenhof De Dolfijn 26.72 200000081
6 Koen Schelhaas DWT 26.79 200202963
7 Diederik de Boer Steenwijk 1934 26.93 200000269
8 Sil Oeldrich DAW 27.16 200103923
Serie 7 van 15
1 Timo de Vries Steenwijk 1934 26.54 199900407
2 Bob de Groot De Kikker 26.42 199903585
3 Gerard |Jspeert TriVia 26.39 200100051
4 Coen de Lang ZPC Hoogeveen 26.31 200100067
5 Elroy Schot De Dolfijn 26.34 200200689
6 Thomas Hamstra HZ&PC Heerenveen 26.39 200001693
7 Kylian Kooyman Steenwijk 1934 26.42 199900763
8 Jasper van Veen De Zwoer 26.62 200201325
Serie 8 van 15
1 Arjan Dekker ReVelie Swim Team 26.18 200000499
2 Erwin Heinsius HZ&PC Heerenveen 26.11 199900695
3 Rik Doornenbal De Zwoer 25.91 199803871
4 Tim Aaron Roy Geuzinge TriVia 25.87 200005725
5 Franklin Paassen De Dolfijn 25.90 200003881
6 Luc Mul DAW 26.10 200201025
7 Christiaan Smit The Hague Swimming (SG) 26.11 200102463
8 Zyco van Esveld DWT 26.19 199903843 AFG
Serie 9 van 15
1 Marc de Vries HZ&PC Heerenveen 25.83 199500381
2 Jean Carlos de la Court De Aalscholver 25.64 200005539
3 David Anthonio De Kikker 25.60 200102551
4 Vito Meij De Dolfijn 25.53 199900777
5 Sander Dorland ZV De Zaan 25.57 199902643
6 Dylan Donkersteeg DWK 25.61 200202217
7 Nick Stikkelman DAW 25.68 200100593
8 Ben Muller De Geul 25.86 199801281
Serie 10 van 15
1 Richard Rasmijn Kon AZ 1870 25.42 199406487
2 Maik Huser ZPC Hoogeveen 25.39 199900265
3 Floris van der Meer Albion d'ELFT (SG) 25.28 199701041
4 Sebastiaan Rottier TriVia 25.12 200000147
5 Max Muller De Geul 25.26 199800347
6 Darryl Lubbinge ZPC Hoogeveen 25.34 199701045
7 Remco Dijkstra HZ&PC Heerenveen 25.41 200100789
8 Tycho Atanasov De Kikker 25.44 200201133
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Speedo Fast Water Meet 2017

Amsterdam, 8- - 9-7-2017

Programmanr. 1, Heren, 50m vrije slag, Voorronde

Serie 11 van 15

1
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Dennis Rekvelt
Justus Ykema
Erik Bult

Luka Cudic
Hiras Ferrandino
Tim Wassenaar
Martijn Dolk
Beeke Beeksma

Serie 12 van 15

1

co~NO U~ WN

Denny Olde Agterhuis
David Scheffer
Romero Hennep

Bjorn van Doesburg
Ardi Knol

Nino Sieling

Richard Kuipers

Ivar de Jong

Serie 13 van 15

1

co~NOoO O WN

Ingmar Hartman
Casper Muselaers
Kingue Struijf
Thomas Verhoeven
Ties Elzerman

Kevin Eltink

Lars van der Velden
Juri Dijkstra

Serie 14 van 15

1

oO~NO U~ WN

Bart Sommeling
Thomas Kappe
Jens Krijgsman
Thom de Boer
Tom Lommers
Luuk Nijland

Matthijs van Meerendonk

Koen Lems

Serie 15 van 15

1

O~NO U PA~WN

Felix Geenen
Ruben Stam
Niels van Eck
Jesse Puts
Jeroen Baars
Mark Baars
Junior de Bruin
Dennis Bos

De Dolfijn

DWK

DAW

TriVia

DWT

De Ham

MNC Dordrecht
De Kikker

HZ&PC Heerenveen
TriVia

Albion d'ELFT (SG)
Aquarijn

DWK

DWK

TriVia

De Dolfijn

De Kikker

Octopus

ZPC AMERSFOORT
MNC Dordrecht

De Dolfijn

DWK

DAW

TriVia

De Dolfijn

ZPC Hoogeveen
De Columbiaan
De Dolfijn

De Dolfijn

DWK

TriVia

ZPC Hoogeveen

DAW

De Dolfijn

ZPC Hoogeveen
Aquarijn

MNC Dordrecht
MNC Dordrecht
ZPC Hoogeveen
HzZ&PC Heerenveen

25.06
24.99
24.95
24.84
24.88
24.98
25.02
25.10

24.55
24.43
24.35
24.23
24.29
24.36
24.45
24.79

24.13
23.88
22.64
22.01
22.30
23.72
23.99
24.19

24.10
23.87
22.59
21.74
22.28
23.08
23.97
24.14

24.08
23.73
22.46
21.05
22.21
23.00
23.95
24.14

199805219
199900029
199902153
199905263
199306527
199901869
198900737
199801537

199801253
199500175
199304929
200201867
199603447
199701845
199704171
199700869

199801013
199600399
199400913
199700311
199502163
199100589
199800175
200002119

199800765
199805141
199901429
199100181
199001847
199700333
199900375
199603709

199501085
199800331
198900793
199401147
199200031
198500059
200000839
199201965

AFG
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